Description:

NLC

ANty

REAL ESTATE INGC

MLS 6607604 Residential

$175,000

1,524 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

510 20th Street
Bemidji MN 56601

Status: Active

3BR/2BA home with 2 car detached garage and fenced yard. Updated kitchen, large 4th bedroom possible with egress
window or storage room/family room now. Very affordable and ready to move in and ready for a quick closing.

Additional Details:

Year Built 1964
Lot Acres 0.15
Lot Dimensions 50x130
Garage Stalls 2
School District 31
Taxes $1,473
Taxes with Assessments $1,644
Tax Year 2024

Additional Features:

Basement: Concrete, Partially Finished Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City

Water/Connected Air Conditioning: None

Driving Directions:
North on Irvine Ave, left on 20th St. #510 on the left.

I Listed By:
.ﬁ u:lp-bel't'r Century 21 Dickinson

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

[m] Call Affinity Real Estate

SE 218-237-3333
%,E.;%_l info@affinityrealestate.com
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